TENDER SPECIFICATION NO BHE/PW/PUR/FEX/AMC – CRN /OJ-106 

NAME OF THE WORK:  - Annual Rate Contract for Providing Services for 
Repair & Maintenance, Dismantling and Assembly of cranes at site 
under BHEL PS-WR reg: 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: RS.25000/- (RUPEES Twenty Five Thousand 
ONLY) 

LAST DATE & TIME FOR SUBMISSION OF COMPLETED OFFERS: ………. 

THESE TENDER DOCUMENTS CONTAINING PART-I TECHNICAL BID AND 
PART-II PRICE BID, ARE ISSUED TO: 

M/s………………………………………………………… 

………………………………………………………………. 

………………………………………………………………. 

(THESE TENDER DOCUMENTS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE)

[...]

or all offers without assigning any reasons whatsoever. . Any clarification required 
on tender conditions may be sought at least one week before the Last Date of Offer 
Submission 

Due date of submission of tender: -, …………………. 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:  Rs.25000/- (Rs.Twenty Five Thousand Only) .It  
shall be paid in accordance with the provisions of clause no. 4.0 of this tender 
specification.   

CHECK LIST 

1.  Name of the Bidder  with  
Postal Address  

2.  Name of the Contact Person 
with  Telephone , Fax No.& E-
mail address